Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Secker - (731499) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.05
1:22.07
1:22.26
1:22.49
1:27.58
1:31.88
1:32.01
1:35.04
1:39.49
1:40.13
1:41.72
1:45.63
1:45.65
1:47.54

1:48.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.05
1:22.07
1:22.26
1:22.49
1:27.58
1:32.01
1:31.88

1:35.04
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Date

10/01/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
24/05/14
01/02/14
22/09/13
24/11113
25/05/13
25/11/12
19/01/13
26/05/12
2711111
15/12/12
03/12/11
10/07/11

Date

10/01/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
24/05/14
01/02/14
24/11113
22/09/13
25/05/13

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Club Champs

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Blackpool Club Championships

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Club Champs

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships

Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet

Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Warrington

Birkenhead

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan

Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq

Club Swam Under
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1:40.13 168 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
1:45.65 143 H 15/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Blackpool Agq 3
1:39.49 171 H 251112 Blackpool Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
1:41.72 160 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
1:47.54 135 F 03/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Blackpool Aq 3
1:45.63 143 H 271111 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
1:48.63 131 F 10/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Blackpool Aq 3
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